Division of Construction Regional Map

DIVISION OFFICE

Director of Construction (Acting):
John Lewyckyj
{518) 474-7647
lohn.Lewyckyj@ogs.ny.gov
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Wende CF Senator I. Hughes S. Office Bldg.
Alden, NY Syracuse, NY
Regional Supetrvisor: 6 Regional Supervisor:
Jacob Samulski, P.E. Adam Potter
(716) 937-4200 (315) 428-4419
Jacob.Samulski@ogs.ny.gov Adam.Patter@ogs.ny.gov

COLUMBIA
TIOGA BROOME
CHEMUNG .
~ {
G ULSTER {
- {
|
LY | puTcHEss
SULLIVAN ".\ |
~~
“putnam
REGION] NORTH COUNTRY
Comstock Field Office WESTCHESTER
Comstock, NY
Regional Supervisor: ACTING ~
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Andrew Jarmak, P.E.
(518) 639-4013
Andrew.Jarmak@ags.ny.gov
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WESTERN  (Regions5,6&7)
Assistant Director:

Andrew Jarmak, P.E.
(518)639-4013
Andrew.Jarkmak@ogs.ny.gov
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REGION] CAPITAL REGION
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Corning Tower, Empire State Plaza
Albany, NY

Regional Supervisor:
Vincent Derubertis, P.E.
(518) 402-5417

~ Vincent.Derubertis@ogs.ny.gov
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Assistant Director:

REGION

MID-HUDSON

3

Poughkeepsie SOB
Poughkeepsie, NY

Regional Supervisor:
John Kochem
(845) 431-5976
John.Kachem@®ags.ny.gov
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NEW YORK CITY
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Rackland PC
Orangeburg, NY

Regional Supervisor:
Prisca Brunson
{845) 365-0730

Prisca.Brunson@ogs.hy.gov

REGION]

LONG ISLAND

VACANT

DOWNSTATE (Regions 1,2 & 3)
Assistant Director:

Leonardo Chao, P.E. R2

{845) 365-0730 x103
Leonardo.Chao@ogs.ny.gov

1

Perry Duryea State Office Building
Hauppauge, NY

Regional Supervisor:
John Hustedt
(631) 952-4973
John.Hustedt@ogs.ny.gov




